
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273604001039000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 33,522

CAMA #: 027 36 0 40 01 039 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

JORD00293
JORDAN, PAUL H

    

Owner: JORDAN, PAUL H Legal: BLK G LOT 9 LINWOOD SUB #6

JORDAN, KATHLEEN S

JORDAN, KATHLEEN S

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 875392

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,138.10 2,138.10 4,276.20

Special 1,131.30 1,131.29 2,262.59

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202241278-1 12/13/2019

3,269.40 0.00

12/13/2019

0.00

F 3,269.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,269.40

KATHALEEN 
JORDAN

Check #Name/Amnt: 2273                KATHALEEN JORDAN                      3269.40

202329140-1 05/14/2020

0.00 0.00

05/13/2020

3,271.36

F 0.00

0.00

3,269.39

0.00

1.97

**********

3,271.36

Official Payments

Grand Totals 3,269.40 3,269.39 1.97 6,540.76

3,269.40 0.00 3,271.36 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/19/2024 7:38:29 PM


