## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/19/2024 7:38:29 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 33,522

Parcel #: 0273604001039000

**CAMA #:** 027 36 0 40 01 039 00 0 00

**Sec:** 36 **Twn:** 10 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

JORD00293

JORDAN, PAUL H

JORDAN, KATHLEEN S

Owner: JORDAN, PAUL H

JORDAN, KATHLEEN S

**Legal:** BLK G LOT 9 LINWOOD SUB #6

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
Tux Tux	1,700	Otatoment #
2019	RL	875392

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,138.10	2,138.10	4,276.20
Special	1,131.30	1,131.29	2,262.59

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202241278-1	12/13/2019	12/13/2019	F	3,269.40	0.00	0.00	3,269.40	
3,269.40	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	KATHALEEN	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 2273	KATHALEEN JOR	DAN	3269.4	.0			
202329140-1	05/14/2020	05/13/2020	F	0.00	3,269.39	1.97	3,271.36	
0.00	0.00	3,271.36		0.00	0.00	******	Official Payments	
Grand Totals				3,269.40	3,269.39	1.97	6,540.76	
3,269.40	0.00	3,271.36		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00